
FO Pigtail ST/UPC MM 62,5/125 OM1,  Semi tight DK-O3313.2 

 Semi Tight fiber—Easy strip.  

 Pigtails for use in fiber optical box’s and enclosures 
 RoHS compliance 
 100% optical tested and labelled with Production Batch code.   

DK-O3313.2  Pigtail ST/UPC MM 62,5/125 OM1 2mtr.   Metal/Blue   4 pcs 
 

 

Construction 

Ordering Information 
Order no.   Description        Color    Pack size 

EFB Elektronik Nordic A/S • Naverland 22 • DK-2600 Glostrup 

Tlf. +45 44662911 • mail: info@efb-nordic.dk • www.efb-nordic.dk 

Release date:  20-02-2017 

 Insulation Resistance  : ≥ 500 MΩ 

 Insertion Loss (IL)   : IL ≤ 0,3 db  

 Polishing    : UPC ( Ultra physical Contact )  

 Colour of connector   : Housing/boot: Metal/Black 

 Colour of fiber   : Primary Coating = Blue / secondary coating = Blue 

 Connector ferrule   : Zirconia 

 Connector design   : ST metal, Bajonet 

 Cable OD    : Outer diameter: 0,9 mm 

 Material of jacket   : LSZH, blue 

 Core/Cladding diameter  : 62,5/125 μm 

 Stripability    : One-step stripping length: minimum 1 mtr 

 Weight    : Brutto 50gr. 

 Temp.range    : -40°C - +85°C 

Technical Specifications 


